Graphic Products
Wide Format Laminator
• �High quality silicone rubber rollers
• Mounting up to 7mm / 0.3˝
• �Foot pedal
• �9 speed settings up to 4m/min / 15.3 fit/min
• �Auto-Grip Hubs for easy replacement of  film rolls
• Take up systemt
• Heat-assist top roller (up to 50°C / 122°F) (RSC-1050HCL)
RS Sovereign International Inc.
2 Volvo Drive,  Rockleigh, NJ 07647 U.S.A.
TEL : +1) 800-397-1025	 FAX : +1)  201-750-1022
RSC-1050CL/HCL
Description RSC-1050CL RSC-1050HCL
Power supply AC 120V, 60Hz;AC220-240V 50/60Hz
Power consumption 100 W 1200W
Max laminating width 1050mm / 41"
Max Film Diameter (ø) ø 200
Film thickness 50~250 mic / 2~10mil
Max laminating speed 4m/min / 15.3ft/min
Ready time Not applicable 10min
Heating method None Hot Roller
Max. Temperature Not applicable 122°F, 50°C
Drive motor DC geared
Speed control 9 settings
Transport type 2 Roller
Film core size Auto grip
Cold lamination Yes
Mounting thickness 7mm / 0.3˝
Take up system Chain link to main motor
Reverse Yes
Cross Cutter Yes
Foot pedal Yes
Unit dimensions
(w x d x h)
1210 x 540 x 1100 (mm)
47.6˝ x 21.3˝ x 43.3˝
Unit weight 140kg / 309 lbs
Carton dimensions
(w x d x h)
1500 x 770 x600(mm)
  59˝ x 30.3˝ x 23.6˝
Carton weight 165kg / 363.8 lbs